ANN FREE OF	City of Ann Arbor			Arbor	301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx
МСНІДАН	Legislation Details				
File #:	22-1	380 Version: 1	Name:	9/6/22 Resolution to Approve ar Lakes Energy, LLC to Complete Regarding Creation of a Tradition Electric Utility and an Evaluation Pathways to Achieve the City's Along wi	a Feasibility Study onal Municipal of Other Energy
Туре:	Reso	olution	Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/6/2	2022	In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/6/2	2022	Final action:	9/6/2022	
Enactment date:	9/6/2	2022	Enactment #:	R-22-294	
Title:	Resolution to Approve a Professional Services Agreement with 5 Lakes Energy, LLC to Complete a Feasibility Study Regarding Creation of a Traditional Municipal Electric Utility and an Evaluation of Other Energy Pathways to Achieve the City's Clean Energy Goals, Along with Initiation of Next Steps to Advance a Local Municipal Sustainable Energy Utility (SEU) (\$458,797) (8 Votes Required)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RFP_22-35_Document.pdf, 2. RFP_22-35_Addendum1_Final.pdf, 3. Combined 5Lakes Energy and NewGen Proposal.pdf, 4. 5 Lakes Energy, LLC_PSA_Over_75K_AutoAI .docx				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actie	on	Result
9/6/2022	1	City Council	Арр	roved	Pass